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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 5/20/2015 9:44:07 AM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Sunday, September 30, 2012

605,463.78 Beg. Bal.GENERAL FUND101-00-1009

9/1/2012 67847 CD CK#2911 JANITORIAL SERVICE 200.00 605,263.78 

9/1/2012 67848 CD CK#2910 JANITORIAL SERVICE 700.00 604,563.78 

9/1/2012 67850 CD CK#2909 JANITORIAL SERVICE 400.00 604,163.78 

9/4/2012 67457 GJ Posted from UB System 9,998.24 614,162.02 

9/5/2012 67827 CR REVENUE A/S 205.50 614,367.52 

9/5/2012 67501 GJ Posted from UB System 3,808.73 618,176.25 

9/6/2012 67629 GJ Posted from UB System 8,843.08 627,019.33 

9/7/2012 67826 CR REVENUE A/S 394.00 627,413.33 

9/7/2012 67843 CD CK#2914 MOVING EXPENSE HEATHER 1,000.00 626,413.33 

9/7/2012 67656 GJ Posted from UB System 1,406.23 627,819.56 

9/7/2012 67656 GJ Posted from UB System 24.00 627,795.56 

9/10/2012 67822 CR REVENUE A/S 177.00 627,972.56 

9/10/2012 67855 GJ TRANSFER FROM G/F TO PAYING FUND 104,163.89 523,808.67 

9/10/2012 67658 GJ Posted from UB System 3,254.26 527,062.93 

9/11/2012 67659 GJ BRECK MENS SOFTBALL 515.86 527,578.79 

9/11/2012 67842 CD CK#2915 CONSULTATION FEES 175.00 527,403.79 

9/11/2012 67849 GJ E/C ON DEPOSIT TO G/F INSTEAD OF PA 1,313.43 526,090.36 

9/11/2012 68779 GJ Auto Reverse of # 67849 (1,313.43) 527,403.79 

9/11/2012 67660 GJ Posted from UB System 3,587.83 530,991.62 

9/12/2012 67661 GJ REIMBURSING G/F FOR E.TRAMMEL  8 H 65.87 531,057.49 

9/12/2012 67825 CR REVENUE A/S 156.50 531,213.99 

9/12/2012 67853 GJ PAYROLL TRANSFERS 72,766.60 458,447.39 

9/12/2012 67663 GJ Posted from UB System 1,457.06 459,904.45 

9/12/2012 67663 GJ Posted from UB System 39.21 459,865.24 

9/13/2012 67814 GJ AD VALOREM CK# 7992 15,857.72 475,722.96 

9/13/2012 67665 GJ Posted from UB System 1,968.52 477,691.48 

9/14/2012 67824 CR REVENUE A/S 143.00 477,834.48 

9/14/2012 67838 CD CK#2918 PC SUPPORT & SET UP COMPUT 405.00 477,429.48 

9/14/2012 67839 CD CK#2917 SERVER SUPPORT 95.00 477,334.48 

9/14/2012 67841 CD CK#2916 BACKUP SOFTWARE MAINT FO 208.64 477,125.84 

9/14/2012 67666 GJ Posted from UB System 2,480.69 479,606.53 

9/17/2012 67823 CR REVENUE A/S 167.50 479,774.03 

9/17/2012 67837 CD CK#2920 CERT NEW FIREMAN DENNIS 85.00 479,689.03 

9/17/2012 67857 GJ STATE COMPTROLLER 2,176.56 477,512.47 

9/17/2012 67879 GJ SALES TAX-AUGUST 110,749.21 588,261.68 

9/17/2012 67879 GJ SALES TAX-AUGUST 44,299.68 632,561.36 

9/17/2012 67879 GJ SALES TAX-AUGUST 22,149.84 610,411.52 

9/17/2012 67881 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO ST MAIN SALES TAX 87.50 610,324.02 

9/17/2012 68670 CD CITY SALES TAX-SEPT. 44,474.67 565,849.35 

9/17/2012 68992 CR CK.#2919-CITY SALES TAX 44,474.67 610,324.02 

9/17/2012 68993 CD CK.#2919-CITY SALES TAX 44,474.67 565,849.35 

9/17/2012 68995 CR Auto Reverse of # 68992 (44,474.67) 521,374.68 

9/17/2012 68996 CD Auto Reverse of # 68993 (44,474.67) 565,849.35 

9/17/2012 67669 GJ Posted from UB System 1,828.91 567,678.26 

9/17/2012 67669 GJ Posted from UB System 32.53 567,710.79 

9/18/2012 67836 CD CK#2921 CASH VOUCHER CK 97.40 567,613.39 

9/18/2012 67770 GJ Posted from UB System 1,796.95 569,410.34 

9/19/2012 67821 CR REVENUE A/S 132.50 569,542.84 

9/19/2012 67802 GJ Posted from UB System 67,076.68 636,619.52 
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9/20/2012 67835 CD CK#2922 FIRE CERT RENEWAL 10 FIREM 850.00 635,769.52 

9/20/2012 67858 GJ TRANSFER FROM G/F TO PAYING FUND 69,101.96 566,667.56 

9/20/2012 68997 CD CK.#2923-EUTHANASIA RENEWAL FOR C 125.00 566,542.56 

9/20/2012 67809 GJ Posted from UB System 31.98 566,510.58 

9/20/2012 67809 GJ Posted from UB System 1,212.38 567,722.96 

9/20/2012 67809 GJ Posted from UB System 15.99 567,738.95 

9/21/2012 67832 CR REVENUE A/S 153.00 567,891.95 

9/21/2012 67811 GJ Posted from UB System 2,209.64 570,101.59 

9/24/2012 67831 CR REVENUE A/S 118.50 570,220.09 

9/24/2012 67833 CD CK#2924 REIMBURSE FOR SCHOOL 83.30 570,136.79 

9/25/2012 67820 CR REVENUE VENDING MACHINES POOL 148.28 570,285.07 

9/25/2012 67886 CD CK# 2925 ROLL OF STAMPS 45.00 570,240.07 

9/25/2012 67887 CD CK# 2926 - CLEANED CARB ON STIHL C 45.00 570,195.07 

9/25/2012 67894 GJ TRANSFER FROM G/F TO PAYROLL FUN 73,129.79 497,065.28 

9/25/2012 67819 GJ Posted from UB System 2,871.36 499,936.64 

9/25/2012 67819 GJ Posted from UB System 180.19 500,116.83 

9/25/2012 67897 GJ Posted from UB System 2,083.59 502,200.42 

9/26/2012 68026 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYROLL FUND TO GF 51.08 502,251.50 

9/26/2012 68029 GJ AGING SERVICE REVENUE 200.00 502,451.50 

9/26/2012 68104 CD CK # 2927 - CASH VOUCHER 81.45 502,370.05 

9/26/2012 68991 CD CK.#2929-PSY TESTING FOR SCOTT GAB 250.00 502,120.05 

9/26/2012 67995 GJ Posted from UB System 2,163.09 504,283.14 

9/27/2012 68018 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYROLL FUND TO GF 6.66 504,289.80 

9/27/2012 68020 GJ TRANSFER FROM ARSON REWARD TO G 0.12 504,289.92 

9/27/2012 68021 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYING FUND TO GF 6.57 504,296.49 

9/27/2012 68022 GJ TRANSFER FROM FEDERAL TAX & LOAN 1.16 504,297.65 

9/27/2012 68025 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYROLL FUND TO GF 334.82 504,632.47 

9/27/2012 68035 CD CK. # 2930 - TERM LIFE INSURANCE 10/01 334.69 504,297.78 

9/27/2012 68013 GJ Posted from UB System 1,561.17 505,858.95 

9/28/2012 68101 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYROLL TO GF 19.22 505,878.17 

9/28/2012 68103 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYROLL TO GF 514.20 506,392.37 

9/28/2012 68132 CR AGING SERVICES REVENUE 204.00 506,596.37 

9/28/2012 68231 GJ INTEREST INCOME FOR SEPT. 2012 108.70 506,705.07 

9/28/2012 68033 GJ Posted from UB System 1,599.95 508,305.02 

9/28/2012 68033 GJ Posted from UB System 17.10 508,322.12 

901,648.60 393,326.48 Totals 508,322.12 

DREnding Balance 508,322.12 


